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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
14.10.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 Pfm 27.81 621
2. SHABANI, Fjorda 14 STEP 28.55 574
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 PK Beta Sharks 30.64 464
4. HRISTOVA, ELENA 14 GD SPORT 31.27 437
5. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 14 STEP 31.29 436
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 14 SVETI NIKOLA 31.33 434
7. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11 OKTOPOD 31.57 424
8. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 12 DUBOCICA 32.04 406
9. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 16 VARDAR 33.36 359

10. BUDIMA, Era 11 STEP 33.83 345
11. ILIEVA, Izabel 15 PILOT 33.92 342
12. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 11 PK Beta Sharks 33.95 341
13. BEQIRI, Jona 12 STEP 34.16 335
14. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 34.29 331
15. STOJANOVIC, Anja 10 DUBOCICA 34.45 326
16. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 34.71 319
17. STOILKOVA, Tzvetelina 12 GD SPORT 34.75 318
18. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 35.59 296
19. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 SWC Orion 35.66 294
20. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 14 Pfm 36.05 285
21. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 14 SWC Orion 36.18 282
22. PETROVIKJ, Andrea 11 Pfm 36.89 266
23. RISTIC, Kristina 14 DUBOCICA 37.13 261
24. VELINOV, Ena 9 Nis 2005 37.24 258
25. ANDONOVSKA, Antonija 13 CELICNI 37.27 258
26. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 PK Beta Sharks 37.35 256
27. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 SWC Orion 37.38 255
28. PEJIC, Anastasija 11 DUBOCICA 37.90 245
29. DENICHINA, POLINA 12 GD SPORT 37.93 244
30. BUZHEVA, IVAILA 11 GD SPORT 38.35 236
31. ILIESKA, Jana 9 PILOT 38.66 231
32. ATANASOVA-JANEVSKA, Marija 15 PILOT 38.80 228
33. KRISTINA, MITOVA 11 GD SPORT 39.56 215
34. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 13 PK Beta Sharks 39.62 214
35. HOXHA, Adora 9 STEP 39.69 213
36. PAVLOVA, MARIA 8 GD SPORT 39.78 212
37. PAVLOVIC, Mina 10 Nis 2005 39.81 211
38. PETROVSKA, Eva 99 ROYAL 40.47 201
39. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 11 PK Beta Sharks 40.49 201
40. BERISHA, Olta 10 STEP 40.96 194
41. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 PK Beta Sharks 41.25 190
42. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 Pfm 41.53 186
43. BICAJ, Mariza 10 STEP 41.76 183
44. LISA, Emini 8 NEMO 42.08 179
45. NASTOVA, Ana Marija 16 ROYAL 43.36 163
46. VELKOVA, Emilija 9 PILOT 43.62 161
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

47. STOILKOVA, SIMONA 9 GD SPORT 44.07 156
48. MILEVSKA, Mia 7 PK Beta Sharks 45.07 145
49. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 VARDAR 2018 45.27 144

GALCHEVA, Veselina 10 GD SPORT 45.27 144
51. ATANASOVSKA, jana 15 VARDAR 45.37 143
52. STAVREVSKA, Leontina 14 OKTOPOD 45.94 137
53. BICAJ, Meliza 10 STEP 46.22 135
54. BEQIRI, Riga 8 STEP 46.30 134
55. JASIQI, Joana 8 NEMO 46.33 134
56. ZAHARIEVA, PETRA 8 GD SPORT 46.62 131
57. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 10 PINGVIN 47.45 125
58. THACI, Toska 8 STEP 47.96 121
59. VESELINOVA, Anja 10 RABOTNICKI 48.94 113
60. ZASEVSKA, Veronika 13 CELICNI 49.02 113
61. SILJANOVSKI, Milica 9 PK Beta Sharks 49.81 108
62. KOLEVSKA, Ana 10 OKTOPOD 50.04 106
63. NAUMOVA, Ivona 11 CELICNI 51.76 96
64. ILOSKA, Teodora 9 PK Beta Sharks 51.78 96
65. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 PK Beta Sharks 52.08 94
66. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 10 CENTAR 53.93 85
67. STEPANOVKA, mila 13 RABOTNICKI 54.19 83
68. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 9 PK Beta Sharks 57.48 70
69. TRIFUNOVSKA, Mila 8 ROYAL 57.91 68
70. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 9 PK Beta Sharks 58.01 68
71. STOYANOVA, DANAYA 8 GD SPORT 1:00.26 61
72. KIPROVSKA, Eva 12 VARDAR 1:01.34 57
73. STOJKOV, lea 8 CENTAR 1:03.85 51
74. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 9 OKTOPOD 1:04.71 49
75. STAVREVSKA, Georgina 7 CENTAR 1:06.35 45

DSQ STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 9 OKTOPOD 47.04
DSQ LICINA, Imana 7 OKTOPOD 1:07.09

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 14 STEP 28.55 574
2. HRISTOVA, ELENA 14 GD SPORT 31.27 437
3. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 14 STEP 31.29 436
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 14 SVETI NIKOLA 31.33 434
5. ILIEVA, Izabel 15 PILOT 33.92 342
6. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 14 Pfm 36.05 285
7. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 14 SWC Orion 36.18 282
8. RISTIC, Kristina 14 DUBOCICA 37.13 261
9. ATANASOVA-JANEVSKA, Marija 15 PILOT 38.80 228

10. ATANASOVSKA, jana 15 VARDAR 45.37 143
11. STAVREVSKA, Leontina 14 OKTOPOD 45.94 137
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 Pfm 27.81 621
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 PK Beta Sharks 30.64 464
3. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 12 DUBOCICA 32.04 406
4. BEQIRI, Jona 12 STEP 34.16 335
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 34.29 331
6. STOILKOVA, Tzvetelina 12 GD SPORT 34.75 318
7. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 35.59 296
8. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 SWC Orion 35.66 294
9. ANDONOVSKA, Antonija 13 CELICNI 37.27 258

10. DENICHINA, POLINA 12 GD SPORT 37.93 244
11. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 13 PK Beta Sharks 39.62 214
12. ZASEVSKA, Veronika 13 CELICNI 49.02 113
13. STEPANOVKA, mila 13 RABOTNICKI 54.19 83
14. KIPROVSKA, Eva 12 VARDAR 1:01.34 57

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11 OKTOPOD 31.57 424
2. BUDIMA, Era 11 STEP 33.83 345
3. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 11 PK Beta Sharks 33.95 341
4. STOJANOVIC, Anja 10 DUBOCICA 34.45 326
5. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 34.71 319
6. PETROVIKJ, Andrea 11 Pfm 36.89 266
7. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 PK Beta Sharks 37.35 256
8. PEJIC, Anastasija 11 DUBOCICA 37.90 245
9. BUZHEVA, IVAILA 11 GD SPORT 38.35 236

10. KRISTINA, MITOVA 11 GD SPORT 39.56 215
11. PAVLOVIC, Mina 10 Nis 2005 39.81 211
12. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 11 PK Beta Sharks 40.49 201
13. BERISHA, Olta 10 STEP 40.96 194
14. BICAJ, Mariza 10 STEP 41.76 183
15. GALCHEVA, Veselina 10 GD SPORT 45.27 144
16. BICAJ, Meliza 10 STEP 46.22 135
17. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 10 PINGVIN 47.45 125
18. VESELINOVA, Anja 10 RABOTNICKI 48.94 113
19. KOLEVSKA, Ana 10 OKTOPOD 50.04 106
20. NAUMOVA, Ivona 11 CELICNI 51.76 96
21. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 10 CENTAR 53.93 85

YOB 2009

1. VELINOV, Ena 9 Nis 2005 37.24 258
2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 SWC Orion 37.38 255
3. ILIESKA, Jana 9 PILOT 38.66 231
4. HOXHA, Adora 9 STEP 39.69 213
5. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 PK Beta Sharks 41.25 190
6. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 Pfm 41.53 186
7. VELKOVA, Emilija 9 PILOT 43.62 161
8. STOILKOVA, SIMONA 9 GD SPORT 44.07 156
9. SILJANOVSKI, Milica 9 PK Beta Sharks 49.81 108

10. ILOSKA, Teodora 9 PK Beta Sharks 51.78 96
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I DELFIN SPRINT 2018
Skopje, 14.10.2018

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009

Rank Age Time Pts

11. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 9 PK Beta Sharks 57.48 70
12. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 9 PK Beta Sharks 58.01 68
13. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 9 OKTOPOD 1:04.71 49

DSQ STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 9 OKTOPOD 47.04

2010 and younger

1. PAVLOVA, MARIA 8 GD SPORT 39.78 212
2. LISA, Emini 8 NEMO 42.08 179
3. MILEVSKA, Mia 7 PK Beta Sharks 45.07 145
4. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 VARDAR 2018 45.27 144
5. BEQIRI, Riga 8 STEP 46.30 134
6. JASIQI, Joana 8 NEMO 46.33 134
7. ZAHARIEVA, PETRA 8 GD SPORT 46.62 131
8. THACI, Toska 8 STEP 47.96 121
9. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 PK Beta Sharks 52.08 94

10. TRIFUNOVSKA, Mila 8 ROYAL 57.91 68
11. STOYANOVA, DANAYA 8 GD SPORT 1:00.26 61
12. STOJKOV, lea 8 CENTAR 1:03.85 51
13. STAVREVSKA, Georgina 7 CENTAR 1:06.35 45

DSQ LICINA, Imana 7 OKTOPOD 1:07.09


